VIVANTA

WHITEFIELD BANGALORE
BY TAJ

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



Stay busy, get plenty of exercise,
and don't drink too much.
Then again, don't drink too little.
Herman “Jackrabbit” smith-johannsen

It takes only one drink to get me
drunk. The trouble is, | can’t remember
if it’s the thirteenth or the fourteenth.

George Burns

| don't care how liberated this world
becomes, a man will always be
judged by the amount of alcohol
he can consume and a women will
be impressed, whether she likes it or not
Doug Coughlin

Excuse me please, one more drink,
could you make it strong, because
| don't need to think,
she broke my heart, my grace is gone,
one more drink and | will move on!!.
Dave Matthew

Milk is for babies. When you
grow up, you have to drink beer
ED McMahon

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



CREATIVITEASE

New high energy cocktails made with the fresh
ingredients to handle your mood swings Rs 525

| AM FEELING PRETTY
A subtle vet refreshing blend of vodka, strawberry, fresh basil
and lime juice, shaken and served martini style

IN THE MOOD FOR A TEASE

Grassy blend of vodka with lemongrass and coriander

WANT SOME SPICE IN LIFE
Sweet and sour vodka with hints of pomegranate and
ends with a blast of cinnamon

ON A DIET

VVodka muddled with fresh apple and celery with sweet and sour mix

NEED TO LOSE WEIGHT

Vodka and cointreau jumbled up with cucumber and mint leaves

NEED TO FRESHEN MY BREATH

A refreshing touch of vodka muddled with watermelon and mint

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



COMMUNITEASE

Serves 5 - please allow 15 minutes for service Rs 2200

WE JUST QUIT OUR JOB

(Bottle opener)

Spanish favorite, dry red and white wine, orange juice,
peach, Bristol sherry, fresh mint leaves and topped up with
big bubbly water

WE WISH POLYGAMY WAS LEGAL
(More than one)
Sinful mix of the famous five...

WE LIKE IT BIG

(Big-rita)

FRESHLY SQUEESED Lemons...
. to continue please ordre

WE NEED TO MAKE A BUCKET LIST
(Best life)
Rum, fresh mint leaves, lime chunks, sugar syrup, top up with fizz...

WE JUST GOT LAID
(Multiple “organisms”)
Vodka, peace snappes, malibu, pineapple and cranberry juice

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



DEVOTEASE

Rs 895

| JUST GOT MY FIRST JOB

Peach and strawberry puree with bubbles

| WISH I HAD A HOT BOSS

Classic bellini...

| AM THE BOSS NOW

Raise toast with the traditional Kir Royale...

| AM FED UP OF GETTING PEANUTS
(SIGH!)

| JUST GOT A RAISE
French75..

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



SHOOT @ TEASE

Fell the sky high and night young with our shooter

| NEED MY TICKLE FRIEND
(B-52)

Kahlua, Irish cream and grand marnier

18 TILL | DIE!!

(Blowjob)

Baileys and whipped cream

must drink without help of hands
(hint: mounth)

| WANT A HANGOVER

(Jagerbomb)

Drop the Jagermeister shot glass on the Red Bull
pint glass and drink it all together

| BELIEVE | CAN FLY

Melon liqueur, Baileys and Grand Marnier

THE MORE | DRINK, THE BETTER YOU LOOK
(Kamakazi)
Vodka, triple sec and lime juice, shaken!!

| NEED TO GET SOME TONIGHT
(Slippery Nipple)

A shot that will make you want more until you are down.

Laver of sambuca and baileys

Rs 495

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



RELAX @ TEASE

Sit back, relax and let the ice cool you down Rs 495

| MISS BEACHES IN BANGALORE

A soothing mix of vodka, pineapple juice and blue curacao

| HAD A TIRING WEEK

(Ecstasy in a glass)

An exciting blend of mint, white rum, sugar and soda,
served for utmost pleasure

| AM FEELING ILL

(Snooter rooter)

A peppery concoction of vodka, lime juice, celery salt,
black pepper, dash of Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce,
stirred with fresh tomato juice

AWAY FROM HOME
(Chazzle dazzle)

Fresh dazzling delight, courtesy and the secret recipe of

one of our longest staying guest, now sharing it with

vou - Vodka, Litchi juice, guava juice, muddle with cucumber
and rose water.

HE IS DRIVING ME CRAZY
(Salty dog)
A fusion of gin with grapefruit giving it the perfect depth

| AM FINALLY LEGAL

(Sex on the beach)

A perfect 18, classis blend of vodka, peach schnapps,
cranberry juice and passion fruit

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



PARTEASE Rs 595

WE ARE GOING TO IBIZA

Vodka, light rum, gin tequila, triple sec
ice cubes, top off with cranberry juice and bit of lemon

ITSTIMETO DO IT
(Sex in the city)
Vodka, triple sec, campari and cranberry juice, shaken

DOOMS DAY

A large pour of rum, lime juice, gomme; shaken with broken ice

| LOVE JOHNNY DEPP

(Pirates of the Caribbean)

An authentic mix of Caribbean rum, muddled with
fresh lime wedges and brown sugar

MY WIFE IS OUT OF TOWN

(Hormonal imbalance)

A punch of dark rum, grenadine, pineapple juice and
sour mix with a lot of cracked ice

| MISS THE SUMMER OF 69
(Woodstock 69)

Tequila, triple sec, freshly squeezed lime juice, gomme;
shaken with broken ice, served straight up

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.

Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



MOCKTAILS Rs 425

KIRS-ZING

A refreshing blend of sparkling water, lime, cucumber,
carrot, mint and a ‘chaat masala’ twist

Energy-zing vet sugar free

FOR A CHANGE
(Flying kiwi)
Kiwi crush, pineapple, orange, lemon juice, top up with lemonade

DOCTOR’S ADVICE

(Rosie cheeks)

Guava nectar, mango juice, fresh cucumber chunks, fresh lime
and a little rosewater muddled and shaken

MY LIVER GAVE UP
(Just juice)
Lemon juice, grape juice, cranberry juice, orange juice, ginger ale

PARENTAL RESTRICTION
(Prohibition)
Strawberry crush, mango juice, lemon juice, top up with sprite

| CAN DRINK AND DRIVE
(Kool cab)
Mint syrup, pineapple juice, with sprite

OUT WITH FAMILY
(Behave)
Cranberry and apple juice with Honey

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.

Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



VODKA

Kauffman Inauguration Blend
Kauffman Soft Selected Non Vintage
Roberto Cavalli

Uluvka

Belvedere

(Regular, Pomerancza)

Ciroc

42 Below

(Regular, Passion Fruit and Honey)
Absolut

(Regular, Kurrant, pepper)

Ketel One

Stolichnaya

Finlandia

(Regular, Cranberry)

Skyy

(Regular, Citrus. Raspberry)

Smirnoff

(Regular, vanilla, citrus, green apple, orange)
Russian Standard Platinum

GIN

Beefeater
Gordons
Blue Riband

TEQUILA

Patron XO Café
Don Julio Anejo
Jose Cuervo Special
Sauza Gold

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.

9750
1500
750
550

474
475

475

350
350
350

300

300

300
300

350
300
250

850
500
300
300

VL
<

/A\)



RUM

Ron Zacapa XO
Ron Zacapa 23Yrs
Bacardi

(Carta Blanca, Apple, Orange, Raspberry)

Old Monk
Malibu

COGNAC

Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO
Martell XO
Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP
Hennessy VS
Martell VS

SINGLE MALT

Talisker 30 yrs
Talisker 25 yrs
Glenlivet 21 Yrs
Talisker 18 yrs
Lagavaulin 16 yrs
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Oban 14 yrs
Glenmorangie Original
Glenlivet 12 yrs

Caol lla 12 yrs

Cardhu 12 yrs

Talisker 10 yrs
Glenkinchie 10 yrs
Glen Ord Singleton

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.

675
525

300
275
250

2150
1950
1550
875
550
450
400

4500
3200
2200
1800
825
800
625
625
500
495
495
495
495
495

~

VL
<

/A\)



VATTED MALTS

Johnnie Walker Green

TENNESSEE WHISKY

Silver Select Jack Daniels
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniels No 7

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker ‘King George /'

Chivas 25 yrs

Ballantine’s 21 yrs

Roval Salute 21 yrs
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas 18 yrs

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Ballantine’s 17 yrs

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Dewar’s 12 Yrs Old Scotch
Chivas 12 yrs

Dewar’s White Label
Whyte and MacKay 13 vyrs
Black and White
Ballantine’s Finest Scotch
Teachers Highland Cream
Black Dog

100 Piper

VAT 69

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.

750

850
550
450

350

4525
2100
1500
1600
1600
825
800
775
435
425
435
375
350
350
300
300
300
300
275



APERITIFS

Campari

Ricard Anise

Pernod

Bristol Sherry Cream
Martini Bianaca
Martini Rosso

LIQUEURS

Jagermeister
Bailey’s Irish cream
Mandarin Napolean
Midori Melon
Sambuca

Kahlua

Créme de Menthe
Créme de Casis
Amaretto

Blue Curacao

BEER

Draught Pitcher

Murphy Irish Stout (500ml)

Birra Morreti (330ml)
Corona (355ml)
Heineken (330ml)
Miller (330ml)

Kingfisher Ultra (330ml)

Carlsberg (330ml)
Kingfisher (330ml)
Draught by Mug

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.

Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.

Our standard measure is 30ml.

350
325
300
300
275
275

525
350
350
325
300
295
275
275
275
275

800
625
625
550
350
295
295
295
250
200

VL
<

/A\)



BREEZERS

Bacardi Cranberry

SOFT BEVERAGES

Choice of fruit juice

Iced tea

Red bull

Himalayan

Aquafina

Fresh Lime

(Sweet, salted, plain with water or soda)
Aerated beverages

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.

Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.

250

225
225
225
150
125

125
125



BON-APPETEASE

(o] Vegetarian INR 415
[®] Meat and Poultry INR 495
[®#] Seafood INR 575

[#] CHILLI PISTACHIO CRUMBED BRIE
Spiced berry jam

(@] BISI BELE BHAT ARANCCINI

Crumbed bisi bele bhat with coconut chutney

[¢] STUFFED BAKED OLIVES

Remoulade sauce

@) MUSHROOM PEPPER FRIED WONTONS

Malabari style mushroom pepper fried wontons

[® MINI SLIDERS..WITH SPICED POTATO

Gherkins, scorched onion, garlic mustard aioli

(] TOFFEE OF THAI GREEN CURRIED VEGETABLES

Crispy filo wrapped thai green curried vegetables

[#] BACON AND EGG FRITTERS
Spicy pepper relish

[#] CHILLI CORIANDER CHICKEN STRIPS

Spiced chicken tenders with coriander mayonnaise

[#] SHRIMP COCKTAIL CONE

Chiffonade of iceberg, cognac laced shrimp cocktail

[#] THAI RED CURRY PRAWN MACAROONS

Thai spiced macaroons topped with prawn

[#] CRUMBED MALVANI PRAWN

Rawa fried malvani spiced king prawns with kokum sour

[#] TRAVANCORE PORK
Spiced pork with curry leaf pachadi

[#] MINI SLIDERS..CHOICE OF TENDER CHICKEN OR MEATY TENDERLOIN

Gherkins, scorched onion, garlic mustard aioli

[#] TOFFEE OF THAI GREEN CURRIED CHICKEN

Crispy filo wrapped thai green curried chicken

(] Vegetarian [ Non-Vegetarian

Food Allergy Assistance: If you or anyone in your party is allergic to any food; please
inform your server before you order your meal and they would assist you in ordering
food items that suit you.

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



BON-APPETEASE

[¢] Vegetarian INR 450
[®] Meat and Poultry INR 550
[#] Seafood INR 625

SALT N PEPPER VEGETABLES

Wok tossed crispy vegetables

MAC N CHEESE
English cheddar
VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH

Grilled vegetables 1 tomato | cucumber 1 lettuce 1 balsamic
marinated fresh mozzarella

THIN CRUST PIZZA
Margarita

PASTA ARRABBIATTA

Spicy tomato sauce | spaghetti or penne

CHILLI CHICKEN

Wok tossed chicken with peppers and onion in a spicy sauce

PEPPER FRIED CHICKEN

Malabari styled chicken tossed with crushed pepper and curry leaf

GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS

With spicy mayonnaise

MASALA TAWA FRIED FISH
Spice blend rubbed grilled fish fillet

FISH AND CHIPS

Battered fish fillets | fries 1 Mushy peas | tartare sauce

BUFFALO WINGS

Dozen baked chicken wings tossed in spicy tangy sauce
served with blue cheese sauce

NON VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH

Chicken salad 1 ham 1 bacon | friedegg | cheese |
cucumber | tomato 1 lettuce

TENDERLOIN MELT

Minute steak 1 Brie 1 caramelised onions & Mushrooms |
tomato and mustard | Crusty baguette

THIN CRUST PIZZA

Italian pepperoni

[ Vegetarian 0 Non-Vegetarian

Food Allergy Assistance: If you or anyone in your party is allergic to any food; please
inform your server before you order your meal and they would assist you in ordering
food items that suit you.

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.

Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



ALL-IN-A-BOX

[ \egetarian
] Non- \egetarian

[#] PANEER TIKKA MASALA

With garlic naan and Indain green salad

[#] VEGETABLE BIRYANI

With raita and house salad

[#] STIRFRIED VEGETABLES NOODLES/ RICE

With Oriental greens in hot garlic sauce and kimchi

[#] CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

With garlic naan and Indain green salad

[#] CHICKEN BIRYANI

With raita and house salad

[#] NASI GORENG

With chicken satay, prawn wafres and kimchi
[®] GRILLED MINUTE STEAK

With potato wedges and tossed vegetables

[ Vegetarian [ Non-Vegetarian

INR 775
INR 850

Food Allergy Assistance: If you or anyone in your party is allergic to any food; please
inform your server before you order your meal and they would assist you in ordering

food items that suit you.

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



CREATIVELY DESIGNED PLATTERS

BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES AND POTATO WEDGES

ASSORTED NACHOS WITH SALSA, GUACAMOLE AND SOUR
CREAM

VEGETARIAN KEBAB PLATTER
Spicy cheese cigar, paneer tikka and veg gulnarki seekh

BASKET OF FISH FINGER, CHICKEN NUGGETS AND
SQUID RINGS

PLATTER OF ORIENTAL SATAYS
Assortment of chicken, prawn and tenderloin
Satay with peanut sauce

NON VEGETARIAN KEBAB PLATTER
Sabot surkh lal mirch tangri, nayab masala ki machi,
Tandoori murgh tikka

@] Vegetarian [®] Non-Vegetarian

INR 595

INR 595

INR 895

INR 995

INR 1225

INR 1225

Food Allergy Assistance: If you or anyone in your party is allergic to any
food; please inform your server before you order your meal and they would

assist you in ordering food items that suit you.

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of all government taxes, facilities and services.

Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor as per government rules and regulations.



