







Stay busy, get plenty of exercise, and don't drink too much. Then again, don't drink too little. Herman "Jackrabbit" smith-johannsen

It takes only one drink to get me drunk. The trouble is, I can't remember if it's the thirteenth or the fourteenth.

George Burns

I don't care how liberated this world becomes, a man will always be judged by the amount of alcohol he can consume and a women will be impressed, whether she likes it or not Doug Coughlin

Excuse me please, one more drink, could you make it strong, because I don't need to think, she broke my heart, my grace is gone, one more drink and I will move on!!.

Dave Matthew

Milk is for babies. When you grow up, you have to drink beer ED McMahon



CREATIVITEASE

New high energy cocktails made with the fresh ingredients to handle your mood swings

Rs 525

I AM FEELING PRETTY

A subtle yet refreshing blend of vodka, strawberry, fresh basil and lime juice, shaken and served martini style

IN THE MOOD FOR A TEASE

Grassy blend of vodka with lemongrass and coriander

WANT SOME SPICE IN LIFE

Sweet and sour vodka with hints of pomegranate and ends with a blast of cinnamon

ON A DIET

Vodka muddled with fresh apple and celery with sweet and sour mix

NEED TO LOSE WEIGHT

Vodka and cointreau jumbled up with cucumber and mint leaves

NEED TO FRESHEN MY BREATH

A refreshing touch of vodka muddled with watermelon and mint



COMMUNITEASE

Serves 5 – please allow 15 minutes for service

Rs 2200

WE JUST QUIT OUR JOB

(Bottle opener)

Spanish favorite, dry red and white wine, orange juice, peach, Bristol sherry, fresh mint leaves and topped up with big bubbly water

WE WISH POLYGAMY WAS LEGAL

(More than one)

Sinful mix of the famous five...

WE LIKE IT BIG

(Big-rita)

FRESHLY SQUEESED Lemons...

.. to continue please ordre

WE NEED TO MAKE A BUCKET LIST

(Best life)

Rum, fresh mint leaves, lime chunks, sugar syrup, top up with fizz...

WE JUST GOT LAID

(Multiple "organisms")

Vodka, peace snappes, malibu, pineapple and cranberry juice



DEVOTEASE

Rs 895

I JUST GOT MY FIRST JOB

Peach and strawberry puree with bubbles

I WISH I HAD A HOT BOSS

Classic bellini...

I AM THE BOSS NOW

Raise toast with the traditional Kir Royale...

I AM FED UP OF GETTING PEANUTS

(SIGH!!!)

I JUST GOT A RAISE

French75...



SHOOT @ TEASE

Fell the sky high and night young with our shooter Rs 495

I NEED MY TICKLE FRIEND

(B-52)

Kahlua, Irish cream and grand marnier

18 TILL I DIE!!

(Blowjob)

Baileys and whipped cream must drink without help of hands (hint: mounth)

I WANT A HANGOVER

(Jagerbomb)

Drop the Jagermeister shot glass on the Red Bull pint glass and drink it all together

I BELIEVE I CAN FLY

Melon liqueur, Baileys and Grand Marnier

THE MORE I DRINK, THE BETTER YOU LOOK

(Kamakazi)

Vodka, triple sec and lime juice, shaken!!

I NEED TO GET SOME TONIGHT

(Slippery Nipple)

A shot that will make you want more until you are down. Layer of sambuca and baileys



RELAX @ TEASE

Sit back, relax and let the ice cool you down

Rs 495

I MISS BEACHES IN BANGALORE

A soothing mix of vodka, pineapple juice and blue curacao

I HAD A TIRING WEEK

(Ecstasy in a glass)

An exciting blend of mint, white rum, sugar and soda, served for utmost pleasure

I AM FEELING ILL

(Snooter rooter)

A peppery concoction of vodka, lime juice, celery salt, black pepper, dash of Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, stirred with fresh tomato juice

AWAY FROM HOME

(Chazzle dazzle)

Fresh dazzling delight, courtesy and the secret recipe of one of our longest staying guest, now sharing it with you – Vodka, Litchi juice, guava juice, muddle with cucumber and rose water.

HE IS DRIVING ME CRAZY

(Salty dog)

A fusion of gin with grapefruit giving it the perfect depth

I AM FINALLY LEGAL

(Sex on the beach)

A perfect 18, classis blend of vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice and passion fruit



PARTEASE

Rs 595

WE ARE GOING TO IBIZA

Vodka, light rum, gin tequila, triple sec ice cubes, top off with cranberry juice and bit of lemon

IT'S TIME TO DO IT

(Sex in the city)

Vodka, triple sec, campari and cranberry juice, shaken

DOOMS DAY

A large pour of rum, lime juice, gomme; shaken with broken ice

I LOVE JOHNNY DEPP

(Pirates of the Caribbean)

An authentic mix of Caribbean rum, muddled with fresh lime wedges and brown sugar

MY WIFE IS OUT OF TOWN

(Hormonal imbalance)

A punch of dark rum, grenadine, pineapple juice and sour mix with a lot of cracked ice

I MISS THE SUMMER OF 69

(Woodstock 69)

Tequila, triple sec, freshly squeezed lime juice, gomme; shaken with broken ice, served straight up



MOCKTAILS

Rs 425

KIRS-ZING

A refreshing blend of sparkling water, lime, cucumber, carrot, mint and a 'chaat masala' twist Energy-zing yet sugar free

FOR A CHANGE

(Flying kiwi)

Kiwi crush, pineapple, orange, lemon juice, top up with lemonade

DOCTOR'S ADVICE

(Rosie cheeks)

Guava nectar, mango juice, fresh cucumber chunks, fresh lime and a little rosewater muddled and shaken

MY LIVER GAVE UP

(Just juice)

Lemon juice, grape juice, cranberry juice, orange juice, ginger ale

PARENTAL RESTRICTION

(Prohibition)

Strawberry crush, mango juice, lemon juice, top up with sprite

I CAN DRINK AND DRIVE

(Kool cab)

Mint syrup, pineapple juice, with sprite

OUT WITH FAMILY

(Behave)

Cranberry and apple juice with Honey



VODKA

Kauffman Inauguration Blend Kauffman Soft Selected Non Vintage Roberto Cavalli U'luvka Belvedere	9750 1500 750 550
(Regular, Pomerancza) Ciroc 42 Below	474 475
(Regular, Passion Fruit and Honey) Absolut	475
(Regular, Kurrant, pepper) Ketel One Stolichnaya	350 350 350
Finlandia (Regular, Cranberry)	300
Skyy (Regular, Citrus. Raspberry) Smirnoff	300
(Regular, vanilla, citrus, green apple, orange) Russian Standard Platinum	300 300
GIN	
Beefeater Gordons Blue Riband	350 300 250
TEQUILA	
Patron XO Café Don Julio Anejo Jose Cuervo Special Sauza Gold	850 500 300 300



RUM

75
25
00
75
50
$\frac{r}{2}$

COGNAC

Remy Martin XO	2150
Hennessy XO	1950
Martell XO	1550
Hennessy VSOP	875
Martell VSOP	550
Hennessy VS	450
Martell VS	400

SINGLE MALT

Talisker 30 yrs	4500
Talisker 25 yrs	3200
Glenlivet 21 Yrs	2200
Talisker 18 yrs	1800
Lagavaulin 16 yrs	825
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	800
Oban 14 yrs	625
Glenmorangie Original	625
Glenlivet 12 yrs	500
Caol Ila 12 yrs	495
Cardhu 12 yrs	495
Talisker 10 yrs	495
Glenkinchie 10 yrs	495
Glen Ord Singleton	495



VATTED MALTS

Johnnie Walker Green	750
TENNESSEE WHISKY	
Silver Select Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack Jack Daniels No 7	850 550 450
IRISH WHISKEY	
Jameson	350
BLENDED WHISKY	
Johnnie Walker 'King George V' Chivas 25 yrs Ballantine's 21 yrs Royal Salute 21 yrs Johnnie Walker Blue Label Chivas 18 yrs Johnnie Walker Gold Label Ballantine's 17 yrs Johnnie Walker Black Label Dewar's 12 Yrs Old Scotch Chivas 12 yrs Dewar's White Label Whyte and MacKay 13 yrs Black and White Ballantine's Finest Scotch Teachers Highland Cream Black Dog 100 Piper	4525 2100 1500 1600 1600 825 800 775 435 425 435 375 350 350 300 300 300
VAT 69	275



APERITIFS

Campari	350
Ricard Anise	325
Pernod	300
Bristol Sherry Cream	300
Martini Bianaca	275
Martini Rosso	275

LIQUEURS

Jagermeister	525
Bailey's Irish cream	350
Mandarin Napolean	350
Midori Melon	325
Sambuca	300
Kahlua	295
Crème de Menthe	275
Crème de Casis	275
Amaretto	275
Blue Curacao	275

BEER

Draught Pitcher	800
Murphy Irish Stout (500ml)	625
Birra Morreti (330ml)	625
Corona (355ml)	550
Heineken (330ml)	350
Miller (330ml)	295
Kingfisher Ultra (330ml)	295
Carlsberg (330ml)	295
Kingfisher (330ml)	250
Draught by Mug	200



BREEZERS

Bacardi Cranberry	250
SOFT BEVERAGES	
Choice of fruit juice	225
Iced tea	225
Red bull	225
Himalayan	150
Aquafina	125
Fresh Lime	
(Sweet, salted, plain with water or soda)	125
Aerated beverages	125



BON-APPETFASE

VegetarianMeat and PoultrySeafoodINR 415INR 495INR 575

- CHILLI PISTACHIO CRUMBED BRIE Spiced berry jam
- BISI BELE BHAT ARANCCINI
 Crumbed bisi bele bhat with coconut chutney
- STUFFED BAKED OLIVES

Remoulade sauce

- MUSHROOM PEPPER FRIED WONTONS Malabari style mushroom pepper fried wontons
- MINI SLIDERS...WITH SPICED POTATO Gherkins, scorched onion, garlic mustard aioli
- TOFFEE OF THAI GREEN CURRIED VEGETABLES Crispy filo wrapped thai green curried vegetables
- BACON AND EGG FRITTERS Spicy pepper relish
- CHILLI CORIANDER CHICKEN STRIPS Spiced chicken tenders with coriander mayonnaise
- SHRIMP COCKTAIL CONE Chiffonade of iceberg, cognac laced shrimp cocktail
- THAI RED CURRY PRAWN MACAROONS
 Thai spiced macaroons topped with prawn
- CRUMBED MALVANI PRAWN
 Rawa fried malvani spiced king prawns with kokum sour
- TRAVANCORE PORK Spiced pork with curry leaf pachadi
- MINI SLIDERS...CHOICE OF TENDER CHICKEN OR MEATY TENDERLOIN Gherkins, scorched onion, garlic mustard aioli
- TOFFEE OF THAI GREEN CURRIED CHICKEN
 Crispy filo wrapped thai green curried chicken
 - Vegetarian
 Non-Vegetarian



BON-APPETFASE

VegetarianMeat and PoultrySeafoodINR 550INR 625

SALT N PEPPER VEGETABLES

Wok tossed crispy vegetables

MAC N CHEESE

English cheddar

VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH

Grilled vegetables 1 tomato 1 cucumber 1 lettuce 1 balsamic marinated fresh mozzarella

THIN CRUST PIZZA

Margarita

PASTA ARRABBIATTA

Spicy tomato sauce | spaghetti or penne

CHILLI CHICKEN

Wok tossed chicken with peppers and onion in a spicy sauce

PEPPER FRIED CHICKEN

Malabari styled chicken tossed with crushed pepper and curry leaf

GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS

With spicy mayonnaise

MASALA TAWA FRIED FISH

Spice blend rubbed grilled fish fillet

FISH AND CHIPS

Battered fish fillets I fries I Mushy peas I tartare sauce

BUFFALO WINGS

Dozen baked chicken wings tossed in spicy tangy sauce served with blue cheese sauce

NON VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH

Chicken salad 1 ham 1 bacon 1 fried egg 1 cheese 1 cucumber 1 tomato 1 lettuce

TENDERLOIN MELT

Minute steak | 1 | Brie | 1 | caramelised onions & Mushrooms I tomato and mustard | Crusty baquette

THIN CRUST PIZZA

Italian pepperoni

Vegetarian
Non-Vegetarian



ALL-IN-A-BOX

Vegetarian
INR 775

Non- Vegetarian
INR 850

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

With raita and house salad

With garlic naan and Indain green salad

VEGETABLE BIRYANI

STIRFRIED VEGETABLES NOODLES/ RICE
With Oriental greens in hot garlic sauce and kimchi

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
With garlic naan and Indain green salad

CHICKEN BIRYANI With raita and house salad

NASI GORENG
With chicken satay, prawn wafres and kimchi

GRILLED MINUTE STEAK
With potato wedges and tossed vegetables





CREATIVELY DESIGNED PLATTERS

	BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES AND POTATO WEDGES	INR 595
•	ASSORTED NACHOS WITH SALSA, GUACAMOLE AND SOUR CREAM	INR 595
•	VEGETARIAN KEBAB PLATTER Spicy cheese cigar, paneer tikka and veg gulnarki seekh	INR 895
•	BASKET OF FISH FINGER, CHICKEN NUGGETS AND SQUID RINGS	INR 995
•	PLATTER OF ORIENTAL SATAYS Assortment of chicken, prawn and tenderloin Satay with peanut sauce	INR 1225
•	NON VEGETARIAN KEBAB PLATTER Sabot surkh lal mirch tangri, nayab masala ki machi, Tandoori murgh tikka	INR 1225

Vegetarian
Non-Vegetarian